Grande Centre Point Hotel Ploenchit

Room Availability updated as of 03 October 17

Open
Closed Allotment and Freesales

Closed Allotment and Freesales (Updated)

Re-Open Allotment

Sep 17

Deluxe Room

One Bedroom Suite

One Bedroom Grande Suite

Two Bedroom Suite

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Three Bedroom Suite

Oct 17

Deluxe Room

One Bedroom Suite

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

One Bedroom Grande Suite

Two Bedroom Suite

Three Bedroom Suite

Nov 17

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Deluxe Room

One Bedroom Suite

One Bedroom Grande Suite

Two Bedroom Suite

Three Bedroom Suite

Dec 17

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Deluxe Room

One Bedroom Suite

One Bedroom Grande Suite

Two Bedroom Suite

Three Bedroom Suite




